
 

 

7.1.6 Quality audits on environment and energy regularly undertaken by the Institution. 

 

 



 

 

Beyond the campus environmental promotion activities 
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CLEANLINESS DRIVE AT HISTORICAL 

PLACES OF AKOLA 
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CLEANLINESS DRIVE AT HISTORICAL 

PLACES OF AKOLA 

 

 

 



 

 

CLEANLINESS DRIVE AT HISTORICAL 

PLACES OF AKOLA  

MEDIA COVERAGE  
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ONE EARTH ONE FUTEURE  ONLINE WEBINAR 



 

 

      

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

WEBINAR ON WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY 

 



 

 

Presents Students for Webinar 

Timest
amp Email Address 

Full 
Name: Name of Institute: 

Nature 
of 
Particip
ant: Mobile: 

4/22/2
022 

23:00:
03 

vishakhapotle2022@gm
ail.com 

Vishakha 
satish 
potale 

https://www.instagram.com/reel/CcfaRRiD8vd/?
igshid=YmMyMTA2M2Y=  

Studen
t 

93078575
70 

4/22/2
022 

23:04:
42 

smsharma2002@gmail.
com 

Sakshi 
Mahendr
a Sharma  Rdg college akola  

Studen
t 

70207774
01 

4/22/2
022 

23:14:
22 

gayakwadvb@gmail.co
m 

Vaishnavi 
Bhikaji 
Gayakwa
d RDG college for women 

Studen
t 

77748973
07 

4/22/2
022 

23:16:
58 

dipalijorewar@gmail.co
m 

Dipali 
Chhagan 
Jorewar RDG college for women Akola 

Studen
t 

73918722
57 

4/22/2
022 

23:33:
41 

santoshraut99688@gm
ail.com 

Shubhang
i santosh 
raut  Akola 

Studen
t 

94032860
92 

4/22/2
022 

23:49:
32 

dipalijadhav928@gmail.
com 

Dipali 
Ashok 
Jadhav  R D G college  

Studen
t 

90116584
74 

4/22/2
022 

23:53:
47 

radhikakanherka29@gm
ail.com 

Radhika 
rajendra 
kanherka
r  Sant Radha Devi goynka 

Studen
t 

78876430
15 

4/22/2
022 

23:59:
14 

prachisatheofficemail@
gmail.com 

Prachi 
sathe RDG women college 

Studen
t 

80104205
88 

4/22/2
022 

0:03:3
7 

omeshwarimahalle444
@gmail.com 

omeshwa
ri 
Chandras
ekhar 
mahalle RDG college akola 

Studen
t 

90116342
83 

https://www.instagram.com/reel/CcfaRRiD8vd/?igshid=YmMyMTA2M2Y=
https://www.instagram.com/reel/CcfaRRiD8vd/?igshid=YmMyMTA2M2Y=


 

 

4/22/2
022 

22:01:
02 ritujamugal@gmail.com 

Rituja 
Gopal 
Mugal Rdg woman collage 

Studen
t 

74476863
12 

4/22/2
022 

22:12:
44 

pratikshasbhatkar@gma
il.com 

Pratiksha 
shrikrush
na 
bhatkar Rdg college akola 

Studen
t 

95791583
47 

4/22/2
022 

23:25:
22 

kalevaishnavi630@gmai
l.com 

Vaishnavi 
Narayan 
Kale RDG woman, college akola 

Studen
t 

93229606
59 

4/22/2
022 

23:38:
26 

gpalaskar546@gmail.co
m 

Vaishnvi 
Gajanan 
palaskar Amravati  

Studen
t 

99212 
15776  

4/22/2
022 

23:40:
23 

wankhadepayal307@g
mail.com 

Payal 
Vijay 
wankhad
e  Rdg collage for woman akola  

Studen
t 

76207934
80 

4/22/2
022 

23:55:
02 

rushikeshdiware5@gma
il.com 

Pallavi 
Arun 
Diware  Akola 

Studen
t 

92849907
43 

4/22/2
022 

23:55:
41 

gaurigotekar1908@gma
il.com 

Gauri 
Madhuka
r Gotekar 

Institution's Innovation council & National 
Service Scheme  Other 

80107647
52 

4/22/2
022 

0:06:4
2 pujaingle16@gmail.com 

Puja 
Ramesh 
Ingle Sant Gadgebaba Amravati University  

Studen
t 

95036414
22 

4/22/2
022 

0:09:2
2 

ghosegajanan@gmail.co
m 

Chhakuli 
Gajanan 
Ghose  RDG Akola 

Studen
t 

86689059
89 

4/22/2
022 

0:10:4
5 

poojakurmi057@gmail.c
om 

Pooja 
Narayan 
Kurmi Smt.R.D.G college for Women Akola 

Studen
t 

74984254
96 

4/22/2
022 

0:13:3

sunilbhojane581@gmail
.com 

Snehal 
Sunil 
bhojane  Snehal Sunil bhojane  

Studen
t 

97656803
34 



 

 

2 

4/22/2
022 

0:28:1
1 

godavaripuri3110@gma
il.com 

parvati 
tukaram 
puri Smt. RDG collage for women akola. Mharastra 

Studen
t 

93074194
35 

4/22/2
022 

0:30:2
8 

ruchitanilatkar20@gmai
l.com 

Ruchita 
Prakash 
Nilatkar  RDG College Akola 

Studen
t 

74996107
55 

4/22/2
022 

0:58:0
6 

rameshwadekar11@gm
ail.com 

Rupali 
pralhad 
khandake
r Smt Radhdevi Goenka College for women Akola 

Studen
t 

74984462
30 

4/22/2
022 

0:58:4
7 

ankitdongre021@gmail.
com 

Nikita 
SURENDR
A 
DONGRE  Radha Devi Goanka Woman college  

Studen
t 

96233179
11 

4/22/2
022 

1:12:1
5 

shubhangijungade20061
@gamil.com 

Shubhang
i 
Digambar 
jungade R.D.G Collge Akola 

Studen
t 

96039200
61 

4/22/2
022 

5:14:3
5 

jyotibelepatil@gmail.co
m 

Jyoti 
Shankar 
Bele Rdgcoleg 

Studen
t 

72187039
17 

4/22/2
022 

7:39:3
2 

sagarshate91@gmail.co
m 

Sonam 
Raju 
sathe R D G college 

Studen
t 

77210971
15 

4/22/2
022 

11:39:
33 

sakshikasabe20@gmail.
com 

Sakshi 
Siddharth 
Kasabe Akola 

Studen
t 

91195018
06 

4/23/2
022 

0:47:0
1 rupazgupta@gmail.com 

Dr.Rupa 
Zabulal 
Gupta 

Smt.Radhadevi Goenka College for Women 
Akola Faculty 

+1883023
9840 

4/23/2
022 

1:03:2
3 

dewar_smit@rdgakola.a
c.in 

Asst. 
Prof.Smit
a 
Rameshw
ar Dewar  

Smt Radhadevi Goyanaka mahila Mahavidyalaya 
Akola  Faculty 

96572574
20 



 

 

4/22/2
022 

1:34:3
7 

rumale_charushila@rdg
akola.ac.in 

Charu 
Rumale 

Smt.Radhadevi Goenka College For Women, 
AKOLA  Faculty 

+9170570
62267 

4/22/2
022 

7:48:3
9 

fauziaanjumakola@gma
il.com 

Fauzia 
Anjum 
zafar 
Husain 
Shaikh Rdg College women for akola 

Studen
t 

88304248
78 

 

 

WEBINAR ON WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY 

ATTENDANCE  


